BOARD LETTER APPROVAL LOG

AUTHORIZE ACCEPTANCE OF INCOMPETENT TO STAND TRIAL DIVERSION AND COMMUNITY-
BOARD LETTER TITLE: |gasgp RESTORATION INFRASTRUCTURE PROJECT GRANT FUNDS (DISTRICTS: ALL)

ATTACHMENTS: N/A

orRIGINATING DEPT: | HEAL TH AND HUMAN SERVICES AGENCY

Approval Signature Signature Verification

Kmmﬁgm Kimberly Giardina
E-signed 2025-01-17 11:27AM PST
kimberly.giardina@sdcounty.ca.gov
SAN DIEGO COUNTY

ﬁa?,K7 Danon Patty Kay Danon
E-signed 2025-01-17 11:35AM PST
Patty.Danon@sdcounty.ca.gov
SAN DIEGO COUNTY

_I!%A'l Amy Thompson
Amy TPbmpson (Jan 17,2025 10:23 PST)

E-signed 2025-01-17 10:23AM PST
Amy.Thompson@sdcounty.ca.gov
SAN DIEGO COUNTY

/{az%&w%mﬁgdz Kathleen Mendoza
E-signed 2025-01-17 10:22AM PST
Kathleen.Mendoza@sdcounty.ca.gov
SAN DIEGO COUNTY

NWW»V Andrew Gregor
E-signed 2025-01-17 10:22AM PST
Andrew.Gregor@sdcounty.ca.gov
SAN DIEGO COUNTY

KMMFW Kathleen Flannery
E-signed 2025-01-17 10:46AM PST
Kathleen.Flannery@sdcounty.ca.gov
SAN DIEGO COUNTY

Josette Ford Josette Ford
Josette Ford (Jan 17,2025 10:17 PST) E-signed 2025-01-17 10:17AM PST
josette.ford@sdsheriff.org

Karl Halbritter
E-signed 2025-01-17 11:59AM PST
karl.halbritter@sdcda.org

Karl Halbritter (Jan 17,2025 11:59 PST)




